

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT  
JODHPUR**

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1434/2019

Abdul Moin Qadri

-----Petitioner

Versus

State

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1411/2019

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Mahaveer Bishnoi  
Mr. Sunil Joshi

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sumer Singh Rajpurohit, PP

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI**

**Order**

**03/01/2023**

निवेदनानुसार पत्रावली को दो सप्ताह के बाद सूचीबद्ध किया  
जाए।

**(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J**

30-31-mayank/-