

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1434/2019

Abdul Moin Qadri

-----Petitioner

Versus

State

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1411/2019

Devi Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mahaveer Singh Mr. Sunil Joshi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. A.R. Choudhary, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Order

30/05/2023

List the matters in the third week of July, 2023.

(FARJAND ALI),J

14-divya/-