

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1411/2019

Devi Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan, Through Pp

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. M.A .Siddiqui GA cum AAG assisted by Mr. A.R. Malkani

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Order

03/08/2023

List the matter on 29.08.2023.

(FARJAND ALI),J

251-Taruna/-