

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1411/2019

Devi Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)

:

Mr. SP Joshi.

For Respondent(s)

:

Mr. Dhanraj Vaishnav, PP.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

23/09/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks for time.
List the matter on 23.10.2024.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J