

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 1411/2019

Devi Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Divyanshi Gehlot Mr. Sunil Joshi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. N.S. Chandawat, DyGA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Order

08/11/2024

1. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 03.12.2024.
2. Interim order, if any, to continue till next date.

(FARJAND ALI),J

Abhishek Kumar
S.No.47